TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

List of payments over £500 made in September 2018

C & D Facilities and
Grounds Maintenance

C & D Facilities and
Grounds Maintenance

C & D Facilities and
Grounds Maintenance

Gary J Atkins Centre

Zurich Municipal

975.00

1,214.52

577.92

635.00

3,907.07

Grass cutting Churchyard August

Grass cutting Aug (not full cut)

Grounds maintenance August

Replacement field gate Cornwell

Annual insurance renewal



