## TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

## <u>List of payments over £500 made in September 2018</u>

C & D Facilities and Grounds Maintenance	975.00	Grass cutting Churchyard August
C & D Facilities and Grounds Maintenance	1,214.52	Grass cutting Aug (not full cut)
C & D Facilities and Grounds Maintenance	577.92	Grounds maintenance August
Gary J Atkins Centre	635.00	Replacement field gate Cornwell
Zurich Municipal	3,907.07	Annual insurance renewal